Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Moffat - (788607) - Chesham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

29/11/15
17/01/16
06/12/15
24/10/15
13/03/16
02/04/16
19/09/15
13/06/15
19/09/15
04/01/15
11/07/15
16/11/14
26/04/14
17/05/14
26/10/13
06/07/13
30/11/13
14/04/13
22/09/13
10/03/13
22/09/12
15/04/12
20/10/12
19/05/12
21/01112
16/06/12
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Meet

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet
Chesham SC Club Championships 2015
Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Chesham SC Club Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Chesham Club Championships

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet
Maidenhead Marlins L3 Open Meet
Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Amersham Club Champs 2013 14 Season
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Amersham SC Club Championships
Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Amersham & Chalfont Challenge

Tilehurst Open Meet
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Venue

Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Luton
Watford
Milton Keynes
Chesham
Watford
Chesham
Basildon
Maidenhead
Chesham
Luton
Maidenhead
Enfield
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Surrey
Amersham
Maidenhead
Amersham
Haslemere
Romford
Maidenhead
Amersham

Tilehurst
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Club Swam Under Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.77
31.77
31.35
31.54
30.98
31.55
31.99
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32.45
33.89
34.32
34.03
35.90
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38.11
37.46
40.74
39.69
38.08
40.37
42.02

42.09

Copyright 2024

1oz

161

WA Pts

375
375
391

368
359
347

352
309
298
305
260
273
246
264
257
240
217
229
178
192
218
183
162
161

F

Round

F
F
H
H

I

m I I M

m I I I I I

I I =

vriviiic

17/09/11

Date

02/04/16
13/03/16
17/01/16
06/12/15
29/11/15
24/10/15
19/09/15
19/09/15
11/07/15
13/06/15
04/01/15
16/11/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
30/11/13
26/10/13
22/09/13
06/07/13
14/04/13
10/03/13
20/10/12
22/09/12
16/06/12
19/05/12
15/04/12
21/01/12
07/01/12
17/09/11
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Amersham SC Club Championships

Meet

CMKSC Annual L3 Spring Open Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Chesham SC Club Championships 2015
Chesham SC Club Championships 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet
Chesham Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Autumn Open Meet
Amersham Club Champs 2013 14 Season
Maidenhead Marlins L3 Open Meet
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Amersham SC Club Championships
Tilehurst Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet
Amersham & Chalfont Challenge

Black Swan County Qualifier

Amersham SC Club Championships
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Venue

Milton Keynes
Watford
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Amersham
Luton
Chesham
Chesham
Maidenhead
Watford
Basildon
Chesham
Maidenhead
Luton
Bracknell
Enfield
Amersham
Maidenhead
Surrey
Maidenhead
Romford
Amersham
Tilehurst
Maidenhead
Haslemere
Amersham
Staines

Amersham
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Club Swam Under Level
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